REDEBREEN

Chef Mok’s signature dishes

HRHAZL 8 EREK ()

Steamed lobster and bird’s nest with crab coral sauce (per serving)

it RE (8 1)

Sautéed boneless chicken wings skewered with abalone and mushroom (8 pieces)

EHRIRE SRR AT (B4

®-

>
>
n

SGD

15
Standard
72

78

22

Sautéed king prawn with diced Yunnan ham, chrysanthemum and black truffle paste (per serving)

mEET (84D
Braised spare ribs with Chinkiang vinegar (per serving)

FFEREEE (B
Oven-baked cod fillet with egg white and dried scallops (per serving)

LWHERREEFLR (B4

Roasted rack of lamb with hawthorn and pineapple sauce (per serving)

EFHSITIEZDE (KIE 600 52)

Stewed coral trout with foie gras and black garlic (approx 600g)

ZH EAHEHETL R (8D

Sautéed crab claw rice vermicelli with spring onion, ginger and white pepper (per serving)

B SHFERBEFIE

Braised beef short rib with preserved turnip, celery and whiskey

e BABARIG (R FE—RFE) (BR)
Deep-fried whole boneless chicken filled with fried glutinous rice (whole)
one-day advance order required

PRiTeR 55 010% A5 Bt s BURFH TR

15

38

30

108

50

68

98

Price is subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes including GST.

Shangri-La Hotel, Singapore Orange Grove Road, Singapore 258350 Tel:[65] 6213 4473 Fax: [65] 6213 4380
Email: shangpalace.sls@shangri-la.com Website: www.shangri-la.com



BEVNR  HIR
Appetisers

S B RIEAEERIT (FhD)

Pan-fried fresh abalone with superior soy sauce on crispy rice cracker (per serving)

AR EER

Smoked bean curd sheet rolls with carrot and black mushrooms

R &R RAT

Roasted chicken liver with honey
=Sy S

Braised Shanghai wheat-bran
BRENE

Century egg with preserved ginger

DA El $8 SR
Crispy-fried French quail leg with golden minced garlic

SBEHEE L h
Chilled marinated baby tomato with plum wine and mint leaves

NIHEE & KR

Sichuan style marinated sliced beef shank and jellyfish

a7k IERMF

Marinated pork knuckle with soy sauce
fleZ= 22 I EL 3G

Crispy frog legs with salt, pepper and shredded ginger
HREREIRE &

Smoked deep-fried whitebait fish with sea salt

Bt &5h

Fried winter mushrooms with gravy

BERRERE

Deep-fried yellow croaker fillet with salt and seaweed
MEEEE

Deep-fried bean curd with salt and pepper

PRiTeR 55 010% A5 Bt s BURFH TR

®-
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>
n

SGD

15
Standard
38

16

14

16

16

36

16

18

16

26

16

16

26

16

Price is subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes including GST.
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FRXPIGEHE

Barbecued Poultry and Meat

R FLIEH
Barbecued suckling pig

R 2

Barbecued pork loin glazed with honey

Ffe R 5% B A7
Roasted crispy pork belly

HOREEL H#R

Homemade soy sauce chicken (half)

FLIBGRIR 2
Barbecued pork platter

R EE B IR A E 7L AS

Roasted “Pipa” French pigeon in Cantonese style

tREEREHEE (BR)

Roasted Peking duck, served in two courses (whole)

B ERE FR/ER)

Roasted whole suckling pig, served in two courses (half/whole)

PRiTeR 55 010% A5 Bt s BURFH TR

®-

>
>
n

SGD

5
Standard
78

68

18

32

48

52

88

148 / 248

Price is subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes including GST.
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Chef’s specialties

v x 7 OYERIEIE

RENDE (T

Lobster salad (per serving) 200g

KRIERAZE BB (B4

Steamed crab claw with egg white in shrimp broth (per serving)

HNF B L HBRTERRI S (B30

Braised sea cucumber stuffed with shrimp paste and foie gras in abalone sauce (per serving)

)
AEST R 23 R

Sautéed coral trout fillet with preserved olive and black bean sauce and
deep-fried coral trout head and belly with salt and pepper

FBEH K RIVEEY)
Sautéed fresh milk, crab meat and egg white accompanied with deep-fried pork rolls with
preserved bean curd

S ERIIERE

Sautéed dried scallops, bean sprouts and crab meat with egg served with fresh lettuce

R AMMTRIEEIRZ R

Claypot simmered crab with shrimp roe and glass vermicelli in clay pot

BEEHRINME

Shang Palace special stir-fried dried shrimp, pacific clam, barbecued honey pork and chives

DR RN AR EC & FEEE

Sautéed prawns in curry sauce served in a clay pot with deep fried spring onion buns

EIHE BT

Steamed crab roe and Chan’s Valley rice noodles in shrimp broth

878 R0
Poached spinach and fish bean curd in fish broth

AE S REERRH

Wok-fried French quail fillet with white pepper and lemongrass

PRiTeR 55 010% A5 Bt s BURFH TR

®-

>
>
n

SGD

301

Per person
52

50

68

78

42

42

120

48

38

98

26

36

Price is subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes including GST.
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Soups %

B NS08 KT 2238

Double-boiled ginseng soup with abalone and black chicken

TR R R

Double-boiled fish maw soup with pork shank and matsutake mushroom

R G RR 5 Btk

Buddha jumps over the wall, double-boiled assorted dried seafood soup

Btig

Double-boiled sea conch broth with chicken and honeydew

EREATIRIBERIZ
Double-boiled fish maw broth with Chinese cabbage, Yunnan ham and almond

MRBAER PR B 22

Hot and sour soup with assorted seafood

ARG =
Braised fish maw, shredded duck and dried scallop soup

BHEBARKE

Sweet corn broth with fresh crab meat

EREEERE

Braised bean curd soup with seafood and spinach

BRI RS

Braised shredded vegetable and wild fungus soup served in a mini pumpkin

ERZ AES i per person
Soup of the day f5lh# Standard 4

PRiTeR 55 010% A5 Bt s BURFH TR

®-

>
>
n

SGD

=31

Per person
38

38

138

38

38

20

20

18

18

18

16
48

Price is subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes including GST.
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Bt Wk, B SRAST
Abalone, Dried Seafood and Bird’s Nest

SGD
1
Standard
it EmTie-24k (BR) 328
Braised whole Yoshihama abalone in abalone sauce-24 head quality (per piece)
i+ =k TEE-36 3k (BR) 248
Braised whole Uoma abalone in abalone sauce-36 head quality (per piece)
BERMFFERR (B 58
Braised imperial fish maw with green vegetable (per piece)
BEZEEEBW 68

Braised South African whole 8-head quality abalone with fish maw and goose web in abalone sauce (per
serving)

s RN Bt (BR) 188
Braised whole fresh Australian abalone in abalone sauce (per piece)

BN Bin ket fHHNE S (4D 82
Braised Australian whole 2-head abalone and sea cucumber in abalone sauce (per serving)

R K780 B RIEAT (B0 68

Braised South African whole 4-head abalone and pan-fried foie gras in abalone sauce (per serving)

80T X ARUE SR (B4 88
Braised Kantou sea cucumber and fish maw in abalone sauce (per serving)

MESAPEE f s 80g (B 120
Double-boiled imperial bird’s nest broth with matsutake mushroom (per serving)

IR E R 80g (B 120
Braised imperial bird’s nest with brown sauce (per serving)

B EM 50g (BAD 68
Braised imperial bird’s nest broth with crab 50g (per serving)

PRiTeR 55 010% A5 Bt s BURFH TR
Price is subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes including GST.
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AR

Live Seafood from our Tank

ST

Empurau

Z RN
Pacific garoupa

REMW
Coral trout

AR
Red garoupa

==
=3
Green wrasse

o g —

HIT
Soon hock

R
Tiger garoupa

UM A2 AT

Australian lobster

& E 5 A ER

French blue lobster

A3 AR

Local lobster

EEI L2

Geoduck clam

e

Bamboo clam

HrE=RE%

Srilanka crab

EHE R

Tiger prawn

Sl
Live frog

SGD

HHR Per 100g
120

48

22

18

18

14

16

45

22

20

40

20

16

10

15

A LB EERRIDE AR R Z A .
Guests are welcome to choose our recommendation or their preferred cooking methods for the above seafood.

PRiTeR 55 010% A5 Bt s BURFH TR

Price is subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes including GST.
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3 i

Seafood

BEEREEH (B4

Deep-fried crab claw coated with shrimp paste (per person)

YEERETEE S (B0

Deep-fried stuffed crab meat in shell (per piece)

MBEEHREIANENEER (84D

Steamed crab claw and egg white with black truffle paste (per serving)

REERMTFEAWEERTK

Wok-fried cod fillet with lily bulb and seasonal vegetables in whitebait sauce

HE =2k
Sautéed coral trout fillet with yellow bean paste and onions served in a clay pot

SRRk

Steamed coral trout fillet with black mushrooms, Yunnan ham and seasonal greens

Ffe K Sk RITAT B

Pan-fried prawns with soy sauce and crispy rice (6 pieces)

ZRHE N HEBE

Sautéed frog legs and spring onion and ginger with preserved clam served in a clay pot

EEN RIS

Traditional stewed garoupa belly and head with eggplant served in a clay pot

PRiTeR 55 010% A5 Bt s BURFH TR

®-

>
>
n

SGD

5

Standard
28

28

50

58

78

78

38

32

48

Price is subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes including GST.
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®-

s PALACE G
Seafood SGD
1l
Standard
R E B ENEk 38
Deep fried prawn with wasabi mayonnaise and salted egg yolk
= IREERELETTK 38
Stir-fried Kung bao prawns with cashew nuts
ENE R w0 A 78
Wok-fried sliced South Africa fresh abalone and scallops with black truffle paste
BAHUE P 225 32
Sautéed prawns and glass vermicelli with green peppercorn in a clay pot
ERBHAES 68
Wok-fried seafood and seasonal greens with crab coral served in a golden nest
YRR EEER (3SR 52

Stewed sliced abalone and dried seafood with assorted vegetables served in supreme broth

BELIRT IR 48
Braised seafood with bean curd in clay pot

BHHEST *
Deep-fried taro puff filled with scallops and Portuguese sauce

4. . F
Beef, Pork, Lamb

SGD
1
Standard
e = ENG 138
Stir-fried Kagoshima Wagyu beef with sliced garlic served in golden basket
B AR D AR 38
Sautéed sliced beef and shishito pepper with garlic in black bean sauce
SRR 42
Chinese style pan-fried beef tenderloin with chef’s special sauce
EWFrEB A4 42
Sautéed diced beef tenderloin lily bulbs and celery with black pepper sauce
AREFBARERE 36
Sautéed minced Kurobuta pork and bean sprouts served with fresh lettuce
REGE L IEIER 36
Sweet and sour pork
REAETE 36

Deep-fried spare ribs with preserved olive and plum sauce

PRiTeR 55 010% A5 Bt s BURFH TR
Price is subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes including GST.
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minE MU
Stewed beef brisket and turnip with clear beef broth

B £ BT ) 5%
Pan-fried minced pork patties filled with salted fish

RNERDFR

Sautéed sliced lamb with dried chili and garlic

LN
Chicken, Pigeon, Duck

EMEAERE (1 R) RE—XFE)
Imperial beggar’s chicken (whole)
one-day advance order is required

BERES (#R
Sliced crispy chicken with foie gras and shredded chicken with jelly fish (half)

ERHES ER
Crispy-fried chicken with black garlic (half)

BEMREG (R

Cantonese style crispy chicken served with lemon juice and spicy salt (half)

TEERALEY (FR

Steamed sliced chicken fillet with Yunnan ham in lotus leaf (half)

LA KB RKGIET

Wok-fried diced chicken and capsicum with pecan and cashew nut

BBR T ZRILL E 8Tk

Pan-fried chicken fillet with pickled ginger and fermented rice served in clay pot

ZILAFBREES

Traditional stewed chicken with Chinese wine and shallot

TN EE P RS R

Stewed French pigeon with plum wine served in clay pot

KA EREEEN

Sautéed minced pigeon served with lettuce

7 5 & BARG A
Deep-fried mashed taro filled with sliced duck

PRiTeR 55 010% A5 Bt s BURFH TR

36

42

SGD

5
Standard
98

48

36

36

36

36

36

36

52

48

42

Price is subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes including GST.
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Vegetarian

EEFHEMERLIN (D)

Braised whole tomato filled with seasonal vegetable and bamboo fungus (per serving)

CHRMBAR/\R
Sautéed assorted vegetables served in a pumpkin

EELEa=ERRA

Coddled seasonal vegetables, lily bulbs, Chinese yam and cloud fungus in vegetable broth

UHERTHE=F

Sautéed fresh mushroom, sweet potato and yam with hawthorn vinegar

BRETRETHES

Stir-fried French bean and bean curd with preserved vegetables

A ERRZE=
Braised bean curd and wild mushroom with
garden green topped with crispy enoki mushroom

WMEMERMEREE
Braised bamboo pith fungus rolls with asparagus, brown fungus
and matsutake mushrooms

fess s 2R FFiR
Steamed seasonal vegetables with preserved
mustard vegetables topped with crispy enoki mushroom

FRHAHLGRELER
Sautéed asparagus, Chinese yam, celery, purple sweet potato and lotus roots

MEREBEFIERE

Braised homemade bean curd with brown fungus and ginkgo nuts

[ k22

Sautéed shredded potato with Sichuan chili and vinegar

R TH

Rice and Noodles

ZRREMIEE (F40D

Braised lobster noodles with spring onion and ginger (per serving)

BER

Shang Palace fried rice with assorted seafood, roasted duck and vegetable

E iR

Fried rice wrapped and steamed in lotus leaf

PRiTeR 55 010% A5 Bt s BURFH TR

®-

SH G
PA

SGD

51
Standard
14

32

30

30

28

32

36

30

32

32

26

SGD

5
Standard
48

48

36

Price is subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes including GST.
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LI E B IIR
Fried rice with egg white, dried scallop and Sergestid shrimp

HEN AR ARG 8RR

Steamed rice with seafood and crispy rice in lobster broth

AR IGRIA IR

Fried rice with salted fish and diced chicken in hot stone

EBRAETE B AR K

Wok-fried rice vermicelli with crab meat, shredded Yunnan ham and egg

2 M EHD 25 5A]

Stir-fried rice noodles, sliced beef and peppers with black bean sauce in Singapore style

=3 TS

Pan-fried crispy egg noodle with assorted seafood

ZHE L EREHEE

Braised egg noodles, shredded dried seafood, spring onion and ginger with abalone sauce

METEMFRE

Braised ee fu noodles and wild mushrooms with black truffle oil

ZTEsRFEER (B4

Baked sliced abalone and Inaniwa noodles with cheese (per serving)

gBrkH)/)LE (84D

Traditional braised sliced egg noodles soup with crab meat (per person)

B KIEX ()

Golden mantou (small)

ZEERrED R R (4 fiie)

Seasonal clay pot rice (Four persons)

At i

Dessert

PRI
Shang Palace double boiled bird nest with rock sugar

pARE IS
Double boiled sweetened Hashima with red date and lotus seed

BEZEX

Shang Palace three treasure treats

T H &

Chilled mango sago cream with pomelo

HHRER

Avocado milkshake with ice cream

PRiTeR 55 010% A5 Bt s BURFH TR

36

32

36

32

36

36

32

48

16

56

SGD

5
Standard
78

22

14

12

12

Price is subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes including GST.
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BEHE
Chilled mango pudding

REEBERIR

Traditional almond cream

PR RoT
Chilled herbal jelly

BB E K

Chilled coconut ai-yu jelly

AREZEG
Hong Kong style sweet heart puff (3 pieces)

EBIEMRE

Black sesame and white coconut glutinous steam rolls (3 pieces)

ERKERT
Baked pudding with lotus paste and sago

BEEREFE AL
Shang Palace walnut pastry with red date paste (3 pieces)

B RAIFIC FAETLER

Chilled osmanthus wolfberry cake

Ice-cream (one scoop) - vanilla, chocolate, yam, wolfberry and ginseng, white truffle

kT
Baked custard tart (3 pieces)

EEEN (8
Longevity peach bun (per piece)

BEHRE (D
Shang Palace fresh fruit platter (per person)

PRiTeR 55 010% A5 Bt s BURFH TR

12

12

12

10

10

10

2.5

10

Price is subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes including GST.
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